ASS, BEC, BY;	REF: CS/GAL18001500/	Aqbn2 Special instruction:
Surveyor : Augun	ASSIGNMENT (Office	
From (Person): Rachel Tan	of GAL	Date/Time 25012018 128pm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	,,
OD / TO WS / TP RES / OD RE To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBB 2453D	Insured: 68A 8143P
at Workshop m/s	Mudern Automobile	Tel: 6748 4422.
of	BIK 3033A Ubi Rd 1 4	01-61
Policy No:	Claim No	io: GBA 8143P
Sum Insured:	Excess	5.
Make of Veh:(Client's Record)		D.O.A. 24012018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 241 Date/Time: 2501200 501pm	Person Contacted M6	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle D. LOUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction	(/) Estimate	
GBB 2453D	- 006/EQL15010098/AWA	392 DUA: 11 06/15
GBA 8143P	- X	
26/1/8@ 11.20m Int	smed Rachel Tar, 1	we are pending estimate from
29/1/8@ 11-52m ve		
	0, 8 days. LARAE	
	0	

	ASSIGNMEN1				10/10/08.	6
From: Date:	Veh No:	GBB.	2453D.	Yr Regn:	2008 0	ct.
Estimated Cost:		/ M.Cycle / I	Bus / (an) Lo	rry / Taxi / Prin		
DD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck	/Trailer or				
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make:	Fiat	Doblo.		0.0 1248	
at Workshop m/s	Colour		ile.	A/C Insu	red / Std / NI / I	NA
it workshop his	Sp.Reading	25.	5311		ured / Std / NI /	
	Eng/No:	Ones.	200 W			
nsured:	C/No:	7.F	A 223000	0562929	8	
Cleims No.	1 (2000)		/ Poor / Burnt			
5 (10)	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	_	med / Leaked /	Burnt or		
	- IVVERSAL TO THE		med / Leaked /			
(Client's Record)	A .		STD A/Rim or			
Make of Veh:	Tyre Size:	F:	195/65			
(Policy Condition)		R:	195/65	RIS		
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS/ DUN)			MIC / OHTSU	/ PIR / SUMI /	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOIYO					
Bal. or Market Value:	Front			Rear		
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06	mm	R/Bal.	06	mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	96	mm	L/Bal.	26	mm
Est. Repairs: S days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.	11.000		D.O.I.	25/01/18	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held	at	moder	· -	- 1	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Dan	6		/ N/S / U/C /	Rooftop or	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle	: IN / OUT The U/C	/ Chassis	frame / Bod	y Structure aff	ected due to col	lision
Date / Time Action / Instruction TP Great American.						
mv : 10/c			(0)			
PV: IK.						
Nett: 9K						
RECEIVE	ED 2 7 FEB 2018	}				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Re	epair:	8		-5	
Date/Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey	No. of Tri	p:	Survey Fe Transportate		
2)	Add Fee: Site	s Insp. (\$		1\$-8\$_	_Si	
	: Inte	erview (S		Photos		
Report Format :	Tec	th Invs (\$		Others		
Lump Sum / 1.B.K. (\$ 9,000)	- We	ekend (S				
					45	O



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

211		Amiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton		
GRE	EAT AMERICAN IN	SURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI180015	00/Aqb	
#16	MASEK AVENUE 01 CENTENNIAL 1 GAPORE 039190	TOWER	Date: 25-01-2018 Code: GAI		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GBA 8143P	Veh. Inspected	GBB 2453D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
-	Assign From	RACHEL TAN	Assign Date	25/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	Anna Para Para Para	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
1	Brakes		Modification		
9)	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	Sufficient tes	
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	E ET THE METERS	Descri	iption of Damages	nes et regent en	
5.	Enuirie No. 30	Gen	eral Information		
THE PERSON NAMED IN	Accident Date	24/01/2018	Inspection Date	25/01/2018	
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PT	TE LTD	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717	12.000000000000000000000000000000000000		
5a.		A CARLO SALESCE	Remarks	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: GBA8143P

Date: 27th February 2018

Our Ref: CS/GAI18001500/Aqb

The Motor Claims Department Great American Insurance Company

Attn: Rachel

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. GBB 2453D .

We thank you for the instruction on 25/01/2018.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 25/01/2018 at the premises of M/s _____MODERN AUTOMOTIVE _____ and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount

: S\$ 20,128.30

Revised Estimate Amount

: S\$ 9,000.00 (Lump Sum)

"Check" Items Amount

Market Value

Salvage Value Nett Value : <u>S\$ - .</u> : S\$ - .

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

front and rear portion.

rear ()

offside

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

We have NOT authorise repair.

Yours faithfully

ADRIAN LING WAI PING
B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI
Licensed Appraiser

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler) Reference No .: CAGA 1 (800 (500) Ag b GBB 7453 Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA Case Handler Typist): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Admin (Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. C Customer Code Assign From N C Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) Veh No (Insured) C D.O.A C Policy No C Claim No C Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C C Report Type Weekend Charges C N Survey held at/Repairer C Excess Surveyor (Adman): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form C Vehicle No C Regn Month/Year N . Vehicle Type N Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C Colour N Odometer. (Sp.Reading) C C Chassis No. General Condition N Steering N N Brake Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size N Tyre Make C Tyre Balance C Date of Inspection Survey held N N Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair C Finalised Amount C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded

Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

Check By:

Case Handler

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 25 January, 2018 2:34 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Attachments:

GBB2453D_24012018.pdf

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: Meei Huey <meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Cc: 'Chin' <chin@modernautomotive.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Without Prejudice

Dear Mei Ho

Noted on your request.

Dear LKK Team

Please accept assignment to conduct PRI, thank you.

Regards

Rachel Tan

Executive, Motor Claims, Great American Insurance Company

Tel: 6804 7846

From: Meei Huey [mailto:meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, January 25, 2018 11:43 AM
To: Tan, Rachel < Rachel. Tan@sg.gaig.com >
Cc: 'Chin' < chin@modernautomotive.com.sg >

Subject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Dear Rachel,

We select LKK Auto Consultants to survey our vehicle. And also, please confirm direct settlement.

Thank you.

Regards, Mei, Ho Modern Automotive Pte Ltd MM Trading Enterprise Tel: 6744 4422

Tel: 6744 4422 Fax: 6747 6720 The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

e "ages pe

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 February 2018 11:52 AM

To:

'Tan, Rachel'

Cc:

assignments; SUR

Subject:

RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Attachments:

CSGAI18001500Aqb.pdf

Dear Rachel,

Enclosed herewith preliminary advice of GBB 2453D.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 26 January 2018 11:20 AM To: 'Tan, Rachel' <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Dear Rachel,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBB 2453D on 25/01/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 3:00 PM
To: 'Tan, Rachel' < Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com

Cc: assignments assignments@lkkauto.comsubject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Dear Rachel,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 26 January 2018 11:20 AM

To:

'Tan, Rachel'

Cc:

assignments; SUR

Subject:

RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Dear Rachel,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBB 2453D on 25/01/2018.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 3:00 PM
To: 'Tan, Rachel' <Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Dear Rachel,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Tan, Rachel [mailto:Rachel.Tan@sg.gaig.com]

Sent: Thursday, 25 January 2018 2:28 PM

To: Meei Huey < meeihuey@modernautomotive.com.sg>

Cc: 'Chin' < chin@modernautomotive.com.sg; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: TP Claim GBB2453D & GBA8143P GA (DOA 24/01/2018)

Without Prejudice

Dear Mei Ho

Noted on your request.

Dear LKK Team

Please accept assignment to conduct PRI, thank you.

Regards

Rachel Tan

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	5640H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	GBB2453D	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	25 Jan 2018	
Vehicle Make:	FIAT	
Vehicle Model:	DOBLO 1.3MJTD	
Primary Colour:	White	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	199A20002744988	
Chassis No.:	ZFA22300005629298	
Maximum Power Output:		
Open Market Value:	\$19,970.00	
Original Registration Date:	10 Oct 2008	
First Registration Date:	10 Oct 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$999.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	09 Oct 2018	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$14,889.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,049.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$1,049.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Jan 2018

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Articles

Forum

Tools & Tips

SELL YOUR CAR YOURSELF

Get listed until it's sold + we will handle all the paperwork!



POST AN AD NOW!

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

2009 Nissan Cabstar 3.0.

Very Law Mileage, Immaculate

Direct Owner



Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login ٠

Ways of Selling

3 vehicles

Flat Doblo

Model

Price Any Depreciation Any

2009

🙏 Reg Date 💆 Eng Cap

Any

Any

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Veh Type Any

Available

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

Fiat Doblo

\$7,090 /yr

13-Feb-2009

1,368 cc

133,000 km

MPV

Available

Fiat Doblo Panorama 1.4M Active

\$14,800

Asking Low! Well Kept 5 Seaters Flat Doblo 1.4M, Ideal For Bringing Goods And Passengers. Low Mileage Done With No Repairs Required. Get Back \$8K Upon De-Registration. Please Call For Appointment View...

Posted: 02-Jan-2018 Tags: 2009 Fiat Doblo, Fiat Doblo, Fiat, Doblo, Used Fiat



Fiat Doblo Panorama 1.4M Active

\$16,500

\$7,880 /yr

23-Mar-2009

1,368 cc 90,500 km

Available

Practical And Affordable Car Sultable For Both Business And Family Use. Big Boot Space For Goods And Passengers. Low Fuel Consumption. In House Loan And Trade In Are Mostly Welcomed.

Think One Automobile & Trading

Posted: 13-Dec-2017 Tags: 2009 Fiat Doblo, Fiat Doblo, Fiat, Doblo, Used Fiat



Fiat Doblo Panorama 1.4M

\$18,800

\$6,880 /yr

21-Aug-2009

1,368 cc

122,000 km

MPV

Available

Active Practical And Affordable Car Suitable For Both Business And Family Use. Big Boot Space For Goods And Passengers. Low Depreciation. PARF \$8012. \$2000 Down Payment Only, Private Petrol Vehicle! Can Driv...

Posted: 20-Jan-2018 Tags: 2009 Fiat Doblo, Fiat Doblo, Fiat, Doblo, Used Fiat

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 ▼ results/page

sgCarMart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Handa, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, brucks, sedan cars, kixury cars, sports cars or stationwagons, SLIV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, carpark rates & car insurance. Find buy used Flat Doblo, Flat Doblo Singapore, used Flat Doblo Singapore, used Flat Doblo, used vehicles Singapore or even buy used Flat Doblo Singapore. We have new car dealers compnsing parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car launches and new car promotions. Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial whicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on spCarMart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by spCarMart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

- Home
- New Car Used Car
- Sell Car
- Motoring Directory
- Products Guide
- Article
- Forum · Tool & Tip
- © 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

- · About Us
- Careers
- Contact Us Sitemap
- Terms of Service Privacy Policy
- Personal Data Protection Statement

MMA118012005 / Modern Automotive Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/01/2018 15:12 SUBMITTED BY: Ho Meei Huey

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DENT	STAT	EME	NT
------	------	------	-----	----

24/01/2018 15:12 Date Of Report 24/01/2018 07:25 Date Of Accident

ALONG BARTLEY RD EAST TURNING TO AIRPORT RD Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBB2453D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TEMP-FROST PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

198305640H Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-94301118 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

FIAT Manufacturer

DOBLO 1.3MJTD Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY GOODS VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5039538474-08 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

BON SHENGFA, THOMAS Name of Driver

S8633002D NRIC No 17/10/1986 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 27/06/2014 Date Of Driving Pass

3 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-91017875 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

BON@TEMPFROST.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 865 TAMPINES STREET 83 #05-211

Postcode

520865

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS TRAVELLING FROM BARTLEY ROAD EAST TURNING TO AIRPORT ROAD. I HAD ALREADY SLOWED DOWN AND STOPPED AT THE GIVE WAY STOP LINE. SUDDENLY, VEHICLE B BANG ONTO MY REAR PORTION AND THE IMPACT WAS SO HUGE THAT IT FORCED MY VEHICLE TO PUSH FORWARD AND BANG ONTO THE LEFT SIDE OF VEHICLE C WHO WAS TRAVELLING ON AIRPORT ROAD.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH WORKSHOP

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBA8143P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

GOODS VEHICLE

Vehicle Category

PAULRAJ SUNDARRAJ

NRIC/Passport Number

G2299539T

Contact Number

Name of Driver

84312250

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLJ2555H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

* * * . . .

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

S8626133B

98005328

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, Investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

TEMP-FROST PTE LTD

No. 50 Genting Lane #02-01/02/03/04 Cideco Industrial Complex

Singapore 349558

Tel: 6749 1187 Fax: 6749 3375

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 24 1 18

2. 45pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN Airport Road 4 A GBB 2453 D B - GBA 8143 P c : SLJ 2555H

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I was travelling to	om Bartley Road East turning to Airport ady slowed down and stopped at the
Road . I had alrec	ady stowed activity and stopped anto MV
give way stop line	. Suddenly, vehicle B bang onto my
rear portion and	the impact was so huge that it forced my
vehicle to push fo	rward and bang onto the left side of
vehicle c who v	vas travelling on Airport Road.
	20 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -

No. 50 Genting Lane #02-01/02/03/04
No. 50 Genting Lane #02-01/02/03/04
Cideco Industrial Complex
Singapore 349558
Tabilitybiolders Signature
Date & Times

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 34/1/18

2.45 pm

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 # 01-61

SINGAPORE 408717

Tel: 6748 4422/ 6745 4422 Fax: 6747- 6720 REG NO 200501102H

Great American Insurance Company 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower	VEH NO MODEL	Quotation : 25.01.2018 : GBB2453D : Fiat Doblo
Singapore 039190 Tel: 6804 6003		; 24.01.2018 : GBA8143P
Fax: 6235 2616	TRAL	

Attn: Motor Claim Dept

(PIs arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR GBB2453D (FIAT DOBLO) RE:

CE.	Law I Transport	1980	Amt
lkom	Description	Qty	Alle
Item	Nav.		
NO	LISTITEMS		
****	5-5X (53 AYM)	1	985.00
1	Front Bumper Sela d	1 set	30.00
2	Front Rumper Clips	2	130.00
3	- Cida Halder	1	495.00
4	Event Rumner Reinforcement	2	236.00
5	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Gover	1	345.00 *
6	Front Grille FM~	1	105.00 +
7	Front Grille Logo 4	2	1,376.00
8	Headlamp Could	2	270.00 +
9	Headlamp Lower Garnish	2	150.00 <
10	Rear Number Plate Lamp	1	590.00
11	Rear Bumper Del-d	1 set	30.00
12	Rear Bumper Clips ~	1	549.00
13	Rear Bumper Reinforcement But	2	90.00
14	Rear Bumper Reflector	2	760.00
15	Rear Side Bumper	2	84.00
16	Rear Side Bumper Holder	1	585.00
17	Rear End Panel Rys	1	168.00
18	Rear End Panel Top Garnish 30 h	1	1,619.00
15	Rear Door - LH Distanted	1	278.00
20	- 1 set ook 1H \	1	245.00
2	a Contact Handle - I H Tar C	1	189.00 /
2	Tripy Board - I H	1	20.00
2	Trim Board Clips - LH	1 set	156.00 ⊀
2	a Diago IH 7	2	110.00
	5 Rear Door Hinge - LH 7 min	1	
	Rear Door Check - LH Shaffered	1	656.00
	Rear Door Glass - LH SHO	1	388.00 ×
2	Rear Door Wiper Motor - LH Str		

	ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR C	BB2453D (FIAT DOBLO)		
RE:	ESTIMATE FOR ADDISE			55.00
	Rear Door Wiper Arm - LH	1	01	69.00 -
29	Fiat Logo Zerra	1		64.00
30	Poblo Wording	1		1,582.00
31	Rear Door - RH Deuted	1		278.00
32	Rear Door Upper Lock - RH & Jam	ed 1		245.00
33	Rear Door Lower Lock - RH	1		145.00
34	Rear Door Weatherstripe - RH	٦ 1		
35	Rear Door Inner Trim Board - RH	pen 1		158.00
36	Rear Door Inner Trim Board Clips - RI-	1 set		20.00
37	Rear Door Inner Tilli Busin Supe	1		68.00 396
38	Multijet Wording	2		480.00 300(SN)
39	Tailamp Lift could	1		680.00
40	Rear Camera Dend	1		680.00 × .
41	LEGI VICO I CONTRACTOR	1		770.00
42	Rear Exhaust Pipe	11170 01/ 2001	-	53.00 ×
43	Rear Exhaust Mounting	1086 NS 55001	\$	16,287.00
		Less 10%		(1,628.70)
		Dega 1070	\$	14,658.30
	88.797.5 <u>2.929</u> 9			
	S/NET ITEMS		(922)	30.00
10	Front Number Plate Beat	1	\$	30.00
1	to Dista Unidor	1	\$	
2	- Distant 1//01	1	\$	30.00
3	The Holder	1	\$	30.00 2 ~
4,		1 set	\$	250.00
5	E . E. al Ceolont	400 1	\$	60.00
6	- OL Content I H OLLE	1	\$	-60.00 43
7	- Clean Casiant - RH	1	\$	60.00 40
8	Rear Door Glass Sealer 7	1	\$	15.00
į		1	\$	15.00
1	0 5pax Sticker 4		\$	580.00
		Total parts	\$	15,238.30
	LABOUR CHARGE			- 1222
	1 To knocking & pull out rear & front port	don & renew above parts	\$	1,800:00 1000
	2 To putty & spray up paint works		\$	1,500:00
	3 To check wiring system		\$	190.00 60 150.00 X
			S	150.00 X
	4 To underseal			100.00 50
	5 To remove reverse sensor.		\$	
	6 To remove rear camera	a ar m	\$	100.00 50
	6 To remove real carriers			257

ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR GBB2453D (FIAT DOBLO) RE:

	Grand Total		\$	20,128.30
			\$	4,890.00
12	To remove rear exhaust pipe		\$	150.00 ×
11	To remove rear cabin furniture	25/0	\$	f2
10	To remove rear LH & RH door glasses	0(1)	\$	200.00 %
9	To transfer rear LH & RH door fittings		\$	300.00 /2 · 240.00 /2
8	To remove upholstery		S	150.00 HJ.
1	To remove video recorder		\$	109.06 50

GST Will be reflected in the final bills

NOTE: -

PLEASE INFORM US WITHIN 14 DAYS, FROM THE DATE OF THIS LETTER, IN THE EVENT THAT THE OWNER/DRIVER IS IN BREACH OF ITS POLICY WITH YOUR COMPANY, FAILING WHICH WE SHALL HOLD YOUR COMPANY LIABLE FOR ALL COSTS OF REPAIRS, LOSS OF USE AND STORAGE.

total 13533 Hs: 9K.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
GREAT AMERICAN IN	SURANCE COMPANY	Ref : CS/GAI180015	500/Aqbn2
3 TEMASEK AVENUE #16-01 CENTENNIAL T SINGAPORE 039190	OWER	Date: 01-03-2018	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	GBA 8143P	Veh. Inspected	GBB 2453D
NAMES OF STREET	05/101401	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Policy No.	GBA 8143P	Excess (\$)	0.00
	RACHEL TAN	Assign Date	25/01/2018
Assign From		articulars & Condition	
2.	FIAT DOBLO	c.c	1248
Make & Model	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2008
Engine No.	ZFA22300005629298	Colour	WHITE
Chassis No.	255311	Steering	IN ORDER
Odometer		Modification	NIL
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	HIL
General	GOOD	Haling A Trans	
3.	The state of the s	ditions of Tyres	Palanas
	Size	Make	Balance 6 mm
R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLOP	380000
L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.		iption of Damages	
DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT AND REAR PORTI	ON.
5.		neral Information	
Accident Date	24/01/2018	Inspection Date	25/01/2018
Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE P	TE LTD	
	BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
5b.		nate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working D	ays



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBB 2453D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	985.00	985.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	NECESSARY	130.00	130.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	495.00	495.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	236.00	99
1	FRONT GRILLE	NOT NECESSARY	345.00	-
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	105.00	1.0
2	HEADLAMP	CRACKED	1,376.00	1,376.00
2	HEADLAMP LOWER GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	270.00	
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	590.00	590.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	549.00	549.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	
2	REAR SIDE BUMPER	DEFORMED	760.00	760.00
2	REAR SIDE BUMPER HOLDER	NECESSARY	84.00	84.00
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	585.00	
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	168.00	168.00
1	REAR DOOR-LH	DISTORTED	1,619.00	1,619.00
1	REAR DOOR UPPER LOCK-LH	JAMMED	278.00	278.00
1	REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK-LH	JAMMED	245.00	245.00
1	REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE-LH	DEFORMED	189.00	189.00
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD-LH	TORN	189.00	189.00
	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS-LH	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
2	REAR DOOR HINGE-LH	NOT NECESSARY	156.00	
	REAR DOOR CHECK-LH	NOT NECESSARY	110.00)
	REAR DOOR GLASS-LH	SHATTERED	656.00	656.00
9	REAR DOOR WIPER MOTOR-LH	NOT NECESSARY	388.00	
	REAR DOOR WIPER ARM-LH	CUT	55.00	55.00
9	FLAT LOGO	NECESSARY	69.00	69.00
	DOBLO WORDING	NECESSARY	64.00	64.0
	REAR DOOR-RH	DENTED	1,582.00	1,582.00
	REAR DOOR UPPER LOCK-RH	JAMMED	278.00	278.00

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18001500/Aqbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR DOOR LOWER LOCK-RH	JAMMED	245.00	245.00
1	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIPE-RH	NOT NECESSARY	145.00	1.5
1	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD-RH	NOT NECESSARY	158.00	182
1	SET REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS-RH	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
	MULTIJET WORDING	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
2	TAILLAMP	N/S CRACKED	792.00	396.00
	REAR VIDEO RECORDER	NOT NECESSARY	680.00	
	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	770.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	53.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,580.70	-1,117.00
			14,226.30	10,053.00
	REAR CAMERA (SN)	DAMAGED	480.00	380.00
,	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-48.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		432.00	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	30.00	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	BENT	30.00	
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	30.00	30.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	DEFORMED	30.00	30.00
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DAMAGED	250.00	200.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	3
1	REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT-LH (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	
1	REAR DOOR GLASS SEALANT-RH (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	
1	70KM/H STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	
3	5PAX STICKER (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	5 J
	40/09/96/10/09/09		580.00	430.00
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT REAR & FRONT PORTION & RENEW ABOVE PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		1,800.00	1,000.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS.		1,500.00	1,000.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		100.00	60.00
	TO UNDERSEAL.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	0
	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18001500/Aqbn2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REMOVE REAR CEMERA.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE VIDEO RECORDER.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	40.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR LH & RH DOOR FITTINGS.		300.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE REAR LH & RH DOOR GLASSES.		240.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE REAR CABIN FURNITURE.		200.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
		00-8967.01030-4,001-7950-7	4,890.00	2,570.00
	GRAND TOTAL		20,128.30	13,433.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	9,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/GAI18001500/Aqbn2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.